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Cedar Crest Resort Menu

https://menuweb.menu
29783 387th St, Waubun, MN, 56589, United States
+12184732116 - https:/icedarcrestresort.net
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As soon as we have an overview of dishes and drinks for Cedar Crest Resort from Waubun, we will publish it
here. In the meantime, feel free to check out the menus in the surrounding area.
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Cedar Crest Resort Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

GATORADE $2.4
Fish Dishes

FISH SANDWICH $10.6
Fish

FISH BASKET $12.4
Tortillas

TORTILLA CHIPS

Soft Drinks

JUICE $2.4
Hamburgers

JALAPENO POPPER BURGER $14.2

Mexican Dishes

CHEESE QUESADILLA $7.1
Lunch

SOFT SHELL TACOS $9.5
Seafood

JUMBO SHRIMP BASKET $14.2
Main Dish

GRILLED OR CRISPY CHICKEN $11.8

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE $7.1

Finger Foods

BREADED PICKLE SPEARS

Baskets

CORN DOG BASKET

Kids' Meals

CHICKEN STRIP BASKET

Ingredients

PEPPERONI

Featured Items

GRILLED OR CRISPY CHICKEN
SALAD

Popular Iltems

EGG ROLLS (3)

Handhelds

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK WRAP

Appetizers-Starters

BREADED CAULIFLOWER

Hand-Spun Wings

6 WINGS

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Pick Me Ups

SOFT SHELL FISH TACO

$10.6

$11.8

$16.0

$11.8

$10.6

$14.8

$10.0

$11.8

$2.4

$13.0
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French
POUTINE $12.4

Our Famous Hamburgers
CALI BURGER $13.6

Muldoon's Chicken Roost

THE BIG CLUCK $10.6
Beef's Sandwiches

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK $14.8
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BURGER

Side Dishes

CHEESE CURDS $10.0
ONION RINGS $9.5
Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH $11.8
CHICKEN STRIPS $7.1
Wings

TRADITIONAL WINGS (6) AND FRY
BASKET © $11.8
TRADITIONAL WINGS (5) AND FRY
BASKET © $13.0
Beverages

SODA (CANS) $1.8
BUBBLER SPARKLING WATER $2.4

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA
COFFEE

Sandwiches
GRILLED CHEESE
BLACK BEAN BURGER
B.L.T.

Uncategorized
MILK (2%)

4 MEAT

HOT MESS BURGER

Salads

SOFT SHELL SHRIMP TACOS
CHICKEN CAESAR
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD
SIDE SALAD

Burger

PATTY MELT
CHEESEBURGER

BACON CHEESEBURGER
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER

Appetizers

BASKET OF FRIES, CURLY FRIES

OR TATER TOTS
BATTERED GREEN BEANS

BUFFALO RANCH CHEESE CURDS

NACHOS OR FLATBREAD
BREADED MUSHROOMS

$2.4
$1.8

$7.1
$11.8
$11.8

$3.0
$16.0
$14.2

$14.2
$13.6
$13.0

$4.7

$13.0
$11.2
$12.4
$11.8

$7.1

$10.0
$11.8
$14.2
$10.0
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Entrées JUMBO PRETZEL $7.7
12 WINGS $16.5

MINI TACOS $10.6

MINI CORN DOGS

TOTCHOS $13.0

JALAPENO POPPERS $10.4
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