





https://menuweb.menu 29783 387th St, Waubun, MN, 56589, United States +12184732116 - https://cedarcrestresort.net







03	
	10

Non Alcoholic Drinks GATORADE	\$2.4	Finger Foods BREADED PICKLE SPEARS	\$10.6
FISH SANDWICH	\$10.6	Baskets CORN DOG BASKET	
FISH BASKET	\$12.4	Kids' Meals CHICKEN STRIP BASKET	\$11.8
Tortillas TORTILLA CHIPS		Ingredients PEPPERONI	<b>\$16.0</b>
Soft Drinks JUICE	\$2.4	Featured Items GRILLED OR CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.8
Hamburgers  JALAPEÑO POPPER BURGER	\$14.2	Popular Items EGG ROLLS (3)	<b>\$10.6</b>
Mexican Dishes CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$7.1	Handhelds PHILLY CHEESESTEAK WRAP	<b>\$14.8</b>
Lunch SOFT SHELL TACOS	\$9.5	Appetizers-Starters BREADED CAULIFLOWER	\$10.0
Seafood  JUMBO SHRIMP BASKET	\$14.2	Hand-Spun Wings	<b>\$11.8</b>
Main Dish GRILLED OR CRISPY CHICKEN	\$11.8	Hot Drink HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.4
American Food MAC AND CHEESE	\$7.1	Pick Me Ups SOFT SHELL FISH TACO	<b>\$13.0</b>

French		<b>Hot Drinks</b>	
POUTINE	\$12.4	HOT TEA	\$2.4
		COFFEE	\$1.8
Our Famous Hamburç	gers		
CALI BURGER	\$13.6	Sandwiches	
		GRILLED CHEESE	\$7.1
Muldoon's Chicken Ro	oost	BLACK BEAN BURGER	\$11.8
THE BIG CLUCK	\$10.6	B.L.T.	\$11.8
Beef's Sandwiches		Uncategorized	
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK	\$14.8	MILK (2%)	\$3.0
		4 MEAT	\$16.0
These Types Of Dishes		HOT MESS BURGER	\$14.2
Are Being Served			
BURGER		Salads	
O'd D'alas		SOFT SHELL SHRIMP TACOS	\$14.2
Side Dishes		CHICKEN CAESAR	\$13.6
CHEESE CURDS	\$10.0	<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD</b>	\$13.0
ONION RINGS	\$9.5	SIDE SALAD	\$4.7
Chicken		Burger	
<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH</b>	\$11.8	PATTY MELT	\$13.0
CHICKEN STRIPS	\$7.1	CHEESEBURGER	\$11.2
X A #0		BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$12.4
Wings		MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER	\$11.8
TRADITIONAL WINGS (6) AND FRY BASKET	\$11.8	Appetizers	
TRADITIONAL WINGS (5) AND FRY BASKET	\$13.0	BASKET OF FRIES, CURLY FRIES OR TATER TOTS	\$7.1
Royaragae		BATTERED GREEN BEANS	\$10.0
Beverages		BUFFALO RANCH CHEESE CURDS	\$11.8
SODA (CANS)	\$1.8	NACHOS OR FLATBREAD	\$14.2
BUBBLER SPARKLING WATER	\$2.4	BREADED MUSHROOMS	\$10.0



Entrées JUMBO PRETZEL \$7.7

12 WINGS \$16.5

MINI TACOS \$10.6

**MINI CORN DOGS** 

TOTCHOS \$13.0

JALAPENO POPPERS \$10.4

### **Cedar Crest Resort**

29783 387th St, Waubun, MN, 56589, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 00:00-00:00 Tuesday 00:00-00:00 Wednesday 00:00-00:00 Thursday 00:00-00:00 Friday 00:00-00:00 Saturday 00:00-00:00 Sunday 00:00-00:00

Made with Menu

